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B8 Microsoft

Microsoft Legal and Corporate Affairs
Trade Association (501c6) Memberships

FY14

Amount ($) of Total Payments Used

Association for Non-Deductible Expenses by the
Association

$1 Million +
ASSOCIATION FOR COMPETITIVE TECHNOLOGY $67,778
BUSINESS SOFTWARE ALLIANCE $1,811,328
$500,000 - $999,999
SAFEGOV INC S0
U.S. CHAMBER OF COMMERCE $255,000
$100,000 - $499,999
ASSOCIATION FOR INFORMATION AND IMAGE MANAGEMENT SO
BUSINESS ROUNDTABLE $51,823
COMPUTER AND COMMUNICATIONS INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION $60,000
COUNCIL OF THE AMERICAS $9,250
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY COUNCIL LTD $62,630
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF MANUFACTURERS OF THE USA $80,400
OASIS OPEN SO
SEATTLE METROPOLITAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE $8,300
TECHNOLOGY NETWORK $32,000
WASHINGTON ROUNDTABLE $15,000
$25,000 - $99,999
ALLIANCE FOR TELECOMMUNICATION SOLUTION SO
BELLEVUE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE $1,145
BUSINESS FORWARD INC $4,000
COALITION OF SERVICE INDUSTRIES INC $10,000
DISTRIBUTED MANAGEMENT TASK FORCE INC S0
EMERGENCY COMMITTEE FOR AMERICAN TRADE $23,660
ENTERTAINMENT SOFTWARE ASSOCIATION $11,220
INSTITUTE OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERS SO
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION $31,950
INTERNATIONAL ADVERTISING ASSOCIATION INC SO
INTERNATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY STANDARDS SO
INTERNATIONAL LEGAL TECHNOLOGY SO

KOREAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION

S0




NATIONAL ASIAN PACIFIC AMERICAN BAR ASSOCIATION
PACIFIC SUMMIT RESOURCES LLC

PALO ALTO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

SAN JOSE SILICON VALLEY CHAMBER OF

STORAGE NETWORKING INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION
TECHNOLOGY ALLIANCE

TECHNOLOGY ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA
TELECOMMUNICATIONS INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION

THE PARTNERSHIP FOR NEW YORK CITY, INC

TM (TELEMANAGEMENT) FORUM

TRANSATLANTIC BUSINESS COUNCIL

UNITED STATES COUNCIL FOR INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
US CHINA BUSINESS COUNCIL

VOICE ON NET COALITION INC

WASHINGTON SOFTWARE ASSOCIATION (WTIA)

S0
$50,000
S0

S0

S0

S0
$5,920
S0

S0

S0
$3,600
$3,350
$2,950
$4,500
$2,000




