

Microsoft Legal and Corporate Affairs Trade Association (501c6) Memberships FY14

1127	
Association	Amount (\$) of Total Payments Used for Non-Deductible Expenses by the Association
\$1 Million +	
ASSOCIATION FOR COMPETITIVE TECHNOLOGY	\$67,778
BUSINESS SOFTWARE ALLIANCE	\$1,811,328
\$500,000 - \$999,999	
SAFEGOV INC	\$0
U.S. CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$255,000
\$100,000 - \$499,999	
ASSOCIATION FOR INFORMATION AND IMAGE MANAGEMENT	\$0
BUSINESS ROUNDTABLE	\$51,823
COMPUTER AND COMMUNICATIONS INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION	\$60,000
COUNCIL OF THE AMERICAS	\$9,250
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY COUNCIL LTD	\$62,630
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF MANUFACTURERS OF THE USA	\$80,400
OASIS OPEN	\$0
SEATTLE METROPOLITAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$8,300
TECHNOLOGY NETWORK	\$32,000
WASHINGTON ROUNDTABLE	\$15,000
\$25,000 - \$99,999	
ALLIANCE FOR TELECOMMUNICATION SOLUTION	\$0
BELLEVUE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$1,145
BUSINESS FORWARD INC	\$4,000
COALITION OF SERVICE INDUSTRIES INC	\$10,000
DISTRIBUTED MANAGEMENT TASK FORCE INC	\$0
EMERGENCY COMMITTEE FOR AMERICAN TRADE	\$23,660
ENTERTAINMENT SOFTWARE ASSOCIATION	\$11,220
INSTITUTE OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERS	\$0
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION	\$31,950
INTERNATIONAL ADVERTISING ASSOCIATION INC	\$0
INTERNATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY STANDARDS	\$0
INTERNATIONAL LEGAL TECHNOLOGY	\$0
KOREAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION	\$0

NATIONAL ASIAN PACIFIC AMERICAN BAR ASSOCIATION	\$0
PACIFIC SUMMIT RESOURCES LLC	\$50,000
PALO ALTO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$0
SAN JOSE SILICON VALLEY CHAMBER OF	\$0
STORAGE NETWORKING INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION	\$0
TECHNOLOGY ALLIANCE	\$0
TECHNOLOGY ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA	\$5,920
TELECOMMUNICATIONS INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION	\$0
THE PARTNERSHIP FOR NEW YORK CITY, INC	\$0
TM (TELEMANAGEMENT) FORUM	\$0
TRANSATLANTIC BUSINESS COUNCIL	\$3,600
UNITED STATES COUNCIL FOR INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS	\$3,350
US CHINA BUSINESS COUNCIL	\$2,950
VOICE ON NET COALITION INC	\$4,500
WASHINGTON SOFTWARE ASSOCIATION (WTIA)	\$2,000